NOME

Balsa Iglesias, lago

Nufez Etcheverria, Francisco
Pifieiro Crespo, Lucia
Rodriguez Alvarez, Pablo
Salgado Ldépez, Miguel

Van Doorselaer Arregui, Angel
Villasante Fernandez, Lisardo
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Inicio Dura
(semes cion

12 seme
12 seme
12 seme
12 seme
12 seme
12 seme
12 seme
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Pais Institucion
Poland Politechnika Gdanska
Poland Politechnika Gdanska
Czech Republic Vysoké Uceni Technické v Brne
Poland Politechnika Krakowska
Italy Politecnico di Milano
Czech Republic Technicka univerzita Ostrava
Poland Politechnika Gdanska

Estado de solicitude -

interno
ADJUDICATARIO
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ADJUDICATARIO
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Pablo Rodriguez-Vellando
14 de marzo 2023



